School Name

Sheldon Elementary

Sheldon Elementary
Sheldon Elementary
Sheldon Elementary

Sheldon Elementary

Location Type

Tap
Tap
Tap
Fountain

Fountain

Location Description

Sink in nurses office

Tap in teachers work room

Sink in teachers lounge

Fountain on right side of sink in room 25

Fountain on right side of sink in room 19

Sampled Date

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

Method
EPA-200.8

EPA-200.8
EPA-200.8
EPA-200.8
EPA-200.8

Parameter

Lead

Lead
Lead
Lead
Lead

Result (ug/L)

0.11
0.46
0.16
0.11

Qualifier

MDL
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

PQL
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



