SeldnHenentay	Ер	Sinkinnusesoffice	12/11/2019 HPA-2008	lead	011	J	010	10
SeldmHenentay	Ер	Tapinteadesvakacom	12/11/2019 HPA 2008	lead	046	J	010	10
Sheldon Henentay	Ер	Sinkinteacherslaunge	12/11/2019 HPA 2008	lead	016	J	010	10
StekhnHenentay	Fountain	Fountainonnightside of sinkinnoom 25	12/11/2019 HPA 2008	lead	011	J	010	10
SteldenHenentary	Fountain	Fantainonigt.sideofsirkimoom19	12/11/2019 HPA 2008	lead				